
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
19-AUG-2015
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      246
Sale Identifier:  WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        19-AUG-2015
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount High Bids

COMP
NO.

COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ
NO.

TOT
BDS

HI 
BDS

UNS
BDS

1

2

3

4

5

02277

02990

02219

02481

02967

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) In

Ecopetrol America Inc.

Anadarko US Offshore Corporation

BP Exploration & Production Inc.

Peregrine Oil & Gas II, LLC

 $16,295,088.00

 $4,002,086.00

 $1,200,083.00

 $878,552.00

 $299,403.00

 $16,295,088.00

 $4,002,086.00

 $1,200,083.00

 $878,552.00

 $299,403.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 26

 4

 3

 1

 2

 26

 4

 3

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $22,675,212.00  $22,675,212.00  $0.00Sale Totals:


