UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Summary of Company Bids

POSTSALE 19-AUG-2015 PAGE: 1

Sale Number:246Sale Identifier:WESTERN GULF OF MEXICOSale Date:19-AUG-2015Region Name:Gulf of Mexico OCS RegionSort Option:Total Amount High Bids

SEQ COMP NO. NO.	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1 02277	BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) In	26	26	0	\$16,295,088.00	\$16,295,088.00	\$0.00
2 02990	Ecopetrol America Inc.	4	4	0	\$4,002,086.00	\$4,002,086.00	\$0.00
3 02219	Anadarko US Offshore Corporation	3	3	0	\$1,200,083.00	\$1,200,083.00	\$0.00
4 02481	BP Exploration & Production Inc.	1	1	0	\$878,552.00	\$878,552.00	\$0.00
5 02967	Peregrine Oil & Gas II, LLC	2	2	0	\$299,403.00	\$299,403.00	\$0.00
Sale Totals:				\$22,675,212.00	\$22,675,212.00	\$0.00	